
 

DANEHY PARK FAMILY DAY 

BUS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 

Saturday, September 20, 2014 
 

 

 

PICK-UP SITES    SHUTTLE TIMES 

 

ROUTE #1  Haggerty School (110 Cushing St.)  10:15 a.m. &   12:15 p.m. 

   Tobin School (197 Vassal Lane)   10:25 a.m. &   12:25 p.m. 

   Huron & Appleton Streets   10:30 a.m. &   12:30 p.m. 

   2465 Mass Avenue (Bright Horizons Preschool) 10:40 a.m. &   12:40 p.m. 

   Burns Apts. (50 Churchill Ave.)   10:45 a.m. &   12:45 p.m. 

   Peabody School (70 Rindge Ave.)  10:50 a.m &   12:50 p.m. 

ARRIVES AT: Danehy Park     10:55 a.m. &   12:55 p.m. 

 

 

ROUTE #2  corner Cambridge & Prospect Streets  10:15 a.m. &   12:15 p.m. 

   corner Cambridge & Willow Streets  10:27 a.m. &   12:27 p.m. 

   Kennedy/Longfellow School (158 Spring St.) 10:33 a.m. &   12:33 p.m. 

   Fletcher-Maynard Academy (225 Windsor St.) 10:40 a.m. &   12:40 p.m. 

   King School (359 Broadway)   10:48 a.m. &   12:48 p.m. 

   CRLS (459 Broadway)    10:53 a.m. &   12:53 p.m. 

   Baldwin School (28 Sacramento St.)  11:00 a.m. &    1:00 p.m. 

ARRIVES AT: Danehy Park     11:05 a.m. &    1:05 p.m. 

 

 

ROUTE #3  Senior Center (805 Mass Ave.)   10:15 a.m. &   12:15 p.m. 

   LBJ Apts. (150 Erie St.)    10:25 a.m. &   12:25 p.m. 

   Morse School (40 Granite St.)   10:30 a.m. &   12:30 p.m. 

   corner Putnam Ave. & Magee St.  10:36 a.m. &   12:36 p.m. 

   corner Mt. Auburn & Lowell Streets  10:45 a.m. &   12:45 p.m. 

   Graham & Parks School (44 Linnaean St.) 10:53 a.m. &   12:53 p.m. 

ARRIVES AT: Danehy Park     11:00 a.m. &    1:00 p.m. 

 

 

ROUTE #4  Alewife Station    10:30 a.m. &   11:00 a.m. 

ARRIVES AT: Danehy Park     10:40 a.m. &   11:10 a.m.  

        11:45 a.m. &   12:30 p.m. 

ARRIVES AT: Danehy Park     11:55 a.m. &   12:40 p.m. 

 

 

NOTE: Return Shuttle Buses begin at 1:00 p.m. on the hour from Danehy Park to point of 

origin.  Last Shuttle Buses will leave Danehy Park at 5:00 p.m. 

 


